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Product Name:
CAS Number:
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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-14 17:02:47

2027-04-1317:02:47

2,7-Dibromophenanthrene-9,10-dione

84405-44-7
>97.0%
G1901160
D154583

211626

Room temperature

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
97.31260 %
Conforms to Structure
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